Date I ssued

Name

6/1/2012

6/1/2012

6/4/2012

6/4/2012

6/4/2012
6/4/2012
6/4/2012

6/4/2012
6/5/2012
6/5/2012
6/5/2012

6/6/2012

6/7/2012
6/7/2012
6/7/2012
6/7/2012

6/8/2012
6/8/2012

6/8/2012
6/8/2012
6/11/2012

6/12/2012
6/12/2012

6/13/2012

6/13/2012

6/14/2012
6/14/2012
6/14/2012
6/14/2012

HARP PLUMBING HEATING &

COOLING

BARKLEY BLEVINS PH C CO

INC

KENTUCKY AIR
TEMPERATURE SYSTEMS

PROTECH HEATING & AIR

INC

MARTY SMITH HVAC LLC
MILEY HEATING & AC

AMERICAN TRADITIONAL
MECHANICAL CO

GREEN BOX HEATING & AIR
STEWART A C & HEATING
COX HEATING & COOLING
DONNIE ROWE HEATING &

AIR

EXTREME HEATING

COOLING &

REFRIGERATION

SERVICE EXPRESS CO
RICHMOND MECHANICAL
COLEMAN SMITH INC
BARKLEY BLEVINS PH C CO

INC

GILCHRIST A C & HEATING

CLIMATE CONTROL
CORPORATION

MONTHIE MECHANICAL INC
C H NORRIS COMPANY INC

KENTUCKY AIR
TEMPERATURE SYSTEMS

LYONS DISPONETTE CORP
ACCUTROL HEATING & AC

SERVICE

PORTER & SONS
SPECIALTY CO

MILBURN HEATING & A/C

LLC

COLEMAN SMITH INC
K'J E CONTRACTING LLC
ROBERTS HEATING & AIR

PHOENIX HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING INC

Mechanical Permits Monthly Report

From 6/1/2012 To 6/30/2012

Per mit Numbers

49899

49900-49901

49902-49903

49904

49905-49908
49909-49914
49915-49918

49919-49926
49927-49956
49957-49958
49959-49962

49963-49964

49965-49970
49971
49972
49973-49974

49975-49977
49978-50017

50018-50037
50038
50039-50040

50041
50042

50043-50045

50046

50047-50050
50051
50052
50053-50062

# of Permits Cost

N P P O

40

20

10

$75.00
$150.00
$150.00
$75.00

$300.00
$450.00
$300.00

$600.00
$2,250.00
$150.00
$300.00

$150.00

$450.00
$75.00
$75.00
$150.00

$225.00
$3,000.00

$1,500.00
$75.00
$150.00

$75.00
$75.00

$225.00
$75.00

$300.00
$75.00
$75.00
$750.00

#of Addl.
Per mits

0

0

o O

O O O o

o O o o

o

O O O O



Addl. Cost # of Penalty Cost

Penalties
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00



Date I ssued

Name

6/15/2012

6/18/2012

6/18/2012
6/18/2012
6/18/2012

6/18/2012
6/18/2012

6/19/2012
6/20/2012

6/20/2012
6/20/2012
6/20/2012

6/20/2012

6/20/2012
6/21/2012

6/21/2012
6/21/2012
6/25/2012
6/25/2012
6/25/2012

6/25/2012
6/25/2012

6/26/2012
6/26/2012
6/26/2012

6/26/2012

6/26/2012
6/26/2012

6/27/2012
6/27/2012

6/27/2012
6/28/2012
6/28/2012

Per mit Numbers

KENTUCKY HEATING & A/C  50063-50064

CONTRACTORS

COMFORTMASTER HEATING 50065-50070

& COOLING

MILEY HEATING & AC
SHIFFLETT ELECTRIC

KENTUCKY AIR
TEMPERATURE SYSTEMS

C 3 HEATING AND AIR
PROTECH HEATING & AIR

INC

RIVERSIDE HEATING & AIR
EXTREME HEATING

COOLING &

REFRIGERATION
WILLHOITE SERVICE CO

50071-50076
50077
50078

50079
50080

50081-50082
50083

50084-50085

CENTRAL KY HEATING & AIR 50086-50087

LITTLE HEAT & LITTLE AIR

INC

ACCUTROL HEATING & AC

SERVICE

COMFORT HEATING & AIR
EXTREME HEATING

COOLING &

REFRIGERATION

BOBS HEATING & AIR

HEAT PRO INC

BRYANT HEATING & AC INC
COLEMAN SMITH INC

JIM WHITAKER HEATING &

AIR

B & D REFRIGERATION INC
DAVES MECHANICAL

SERVICE LLC

A D A HEATING & AIR
CECILS HEATING & A C INC
DONNIE ROWE HEATING &

AIR

MEADOWS HEATING & A C

INC

JENNIFER BAILEY
BARKLEY BLEVINS PH C CO

INC

COLEMAN SMITH INC
MILBURN HEATING & A/C

LLC

K'J E CONTRACTING LLC
GREEN BOX HEATING & AIR

FAYETTE HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING

50088

50089

50090-50109
50110

50111-50112
50113
50114-50143
50144-50147
50148

50149-50150
50151

50152
50153-50162
50163-50166

50167-50170

50171
50172-50173

50174-50179
50180

50181
50182-50189
50190-50239

# of Permits Cost

50

$150.00
$450.00

$450.00
$75.00
$75.00

$75.00
$75.00

$150.00
$75.00

$150.00
$150.00
$75.00

$75.00

$1,500.00
$75.00

$150.00
$75.00
$2,250.00
$300.00
$75.00

$150.00
$75.00

$75.00
$750.00
$300.00

$300.00

$75.00
$150.00

$450.00
$75.00

$75.00
$600.00
$3,750.00

#of Addl.
Per mits

0

0

O O O o o o

o O



Addl. Cost # of Penalty Cost

Penalties
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 1 $500.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00

$0.00 0 $0.00



Date I ssued

Name

6/28/2012

6/28/2012

6/28/2012

6/28/2012

6/28/2012

6/29/2012

6/29/2012
6/29/2012

MODERN PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT INC

LEXINGTON UNIQUE
INDOOR COMFORT LLC

KENTUCKY AIR
TEMPERATURE SYSTEMS

MARTYS REFRIGERATION
HEATING & AC

Permit Numbers
50240
50241-50250
50251-50253

50254

A A A HEATING SERVICE INC 50255-50284

EXTREME HEATING
COOLING &
REFRIGERATION

50285

B P AIR CONDITIONING INC  50286-50289
GREEN BOX HEATING & AIR 50290-50297

BASE PERMIT
TOTAL:

ADDL. PERMIT
TOTAL:

PENALTY TOTAL:

MONTHLY GRAND
TOTAL:

# of Permits Cost

10

399

400

$75.00
$750.00
$225.00
$75.00
$2,250.00

$75.00

$300.00
$600.00

# of Addl.
Per mits

0

0

o

$29,925.00

$0.00

$500.00
$30,425.00



Addl. Cost # of Penalty Cost

Penalties
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00
$0.00 0 $0.00

$0.00 0 $0.00



