Mechanical Permits Monthly Report

From 6/1/2012 To 6/30/2012

Date Issued	Name	<u>Permit Numbers</u>	<u># of Permit</u>	t <u>s Cost</u>	<u># of Addl.</u> <u>Permits</u>
6/1/2012	HARP PLUMBING HEATING & COOLING	49899	1	\$75.00	0
6/1/2012	BARKLEY BLEVINS P H C CO INC	49900-49901	2	\$150.00	0
6/4/2012	KENTUCKY AIR TEMPERATURE SYSTEMS	49902-49903	2	\$150.00	0
6/4/2012	PROTECH HEATING & AIR INC	49904	1	\$75.00	0
6/4/2012	MARTY SMITH HVAC LLC	49905-49908	4	\$300.00	0
6/4/2012	MILEY HEATING & AC	49909-49914	6	\$450.00	0
6/4/2012	AMERICAN TRADITIONAL MECHANICAL CO	49915-49918	4	\$300.00	0
6/4/2012	GREEN BOX HEATING & AIR	49919-49926	8	\$600.00	0
6/5/2012	STEWART A C & HEATING	49927-49956	30	\$2,250.00	0
6/5/2012	COX HEATING & COOLING	49957-49958	2	\$150.00	0
6/5/2012	DONNIE ROWE HEATING & AIR	49959-49962	4	\$300.00	0
6/6/2012	EXTREME HEATING COOLING & REFRIGERATION	49963-49964	2	\$150.00	0
6/7/2012	SERVICE EXPRESS CO	49965-49970	6	\$450.00	0
6/7/2012	RICHMOND MECHANICAL	49971	1	\$75.00	0
6/7/2012	COLEMAN SMITH INC	49972	1	\$75.00	0
6/7/2012	BARKLEY BLEVINS P H C CO INC	49973-49974	2	\$150.00	0
6/8/2012	GILCHRIST A C & HEATING	49975-49977	3	\$225.00	0
6/8/2012	CLIMATE CONTROL CORPORATION	49978-50017	40	\$3,000.00	0
6/8/2012	MONTHIE MECHANICAL INC	50018-50037	20	\$1,500.00	0
6/8/2012	C H NORRIS COMPANY INC	50038	1	\$75.00	0
6/11/2012	KENTUCKY AIR TEMPERATURE SYSTEMS	50039-50040	2	\$150.00	0
6/12/2012	LYONS DISPONETTE CORP	50041	1	\$75.00	0
6/12/2012	ACCUTROL HEATING & A C SERVICE	50042	1	\$75.00	0
6/13/2012	PORTER & SONS SPECIALTY CO	50043-50045	3	\$225.00	0
6/13/2012	MILBURN HEATING & A/C LLC	50046	1	\$75.00	0
6/14/2012	COLEMAN SMITH INC	50047-50050	4	\$300.00	0
6/14/2012	K J E CONTRACTING LLC	50051	1	\$75.00	0
6/14/2012	ROBERTS HEATING & AIR	50052	1	\$75.00	0
6/14/2012	PHOENIX HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC	50053-50062	10	\$750.00	0

Addl. Cost	<u># of</u> <u>Penalties</u>	Penalty Cost
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00

Date Issued	<u>Name</u>	Permit Numbers	<u># of Permit</u>	<u>ts Cost</u>	<u># of Addl.</u> <u>Permits</u>
6/15/2012	KENTUCKY HEATING & A/C CONTRACTORS	50063-50064	2	\$150.00	0
6/18/2012	COMFORTMASTER HEATING & COOLING	50065-50070	6	\$450.00	0
6/18/2012	MILEY HEATING & AC	50071-50076	6	\$450.00	0
6/18/2012	SHIFFLETT ELECTRIC	50077	1	\$75.00	0
6/18/2012	KENTUCKY AIR TEMPERATURE SYSTEMS	50078	1	\$75.00	0
6/18/2012	C 3 HEATING AND AIR	50079	1	\$75.00	0
6/18/2012	PROTECH HEATING & AIR INC	50080	1	\$75.00	0
6/19/2012	RIVERSIDE HEATING & AIR	50081-50082	2	\$150.00	0
6/20/2012	EXTREME HEATING COOLING & REFRIGERATION	50083	1	\$75.00	0
6/20/2012	WILLHOITE SERVICE CO	50084-50085	2	\$150.00	0
6/20/2012	CENTRAL KY HEATING & AIR	50086-50087	2	\$150.00	0
6/20/2012	LITTLE HEAT & LITTLE AIR INC	50088	1	\$75.00	0
6/20/2012	ACCUTROL HEATING & A C SERVICE	50089	1	\$75.00	0
6/20/2012	COMFORT HEATING & AIR	50090-50109	20	\$1,500.00	0
6/21/2012	EXTREME HEATING COOLING & REFRIGERATION	50110	1	\$75.00	0
6/21/2012	BOBS HEATING & AIR	50111-50112	2	\$150.00	0
6/21/2012	HEAT PRO INC	50113	1	\$75.00	0
6/25/2012	BRYANT HEATING & AC INC	50114-50143	30	\$2,250.00	0
6/25/2012	COLEMAN SMITH INC	50144-50147	4	\$300.00	0
6/25/2012	JIM WHITAKER HEATING & AIR	50148	1	\$75.00	0
6/25/2012	B & D REFRIGERATION INC	50149-50150	2	\$150.00	0
6/25/2012	DAVES MECHANICAL SERVICE LLC	50151	1	\$75.00	0
6/26/2012	A D A HEATING & AIR	50152	1	\$75.00	0
6/26/2012	CECILS HEATING & A C INC	50153-50162	10	\$750.00	0
6/26/2012	DONNIE ROWE HEATING & AIR	50163-50166	4	\$300.00	0
6/26/2012	MEADOWS HEATING & A C INC	50167-50170	4	\$300.00	0
6/26/2012	JENNIFER BAILEY	50171	1	\$75.00	0
6/26/2012	BARKLEY BLEVINS P H C CO INC	50172-50173	2	\$150.00	0
6/27/2012	COLEMAN SMITH INC	50174-50179	6	\$450.00	0
6/27/2012	MILBURN HEATING & A/C LLC	50180	1	\$75.00	0
6/27/2012	K J E CONTRACTING LLC	50181	1	\$75.00	0
6/28/2012	GREEN BOX HEATING & AIR	50182-50189	8	\$600.00	0
6/28/2012	FAYETTE HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING	50190-50239	50	\$3,750.00	0

Addl. Cost	<u># of</u> <u>Penalties</u>	<u>Penalty Cost</u>
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	1	\$500.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00

Date Issued	Name	<u>Permit Numbers</u>	<u># of Permit</u>	<u>s Cost</u>	<u># of Addl.</u> <u>Permits</u>
6/28/2012	MODERN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC	50240	1	\$75.00	0
6/28/2012	LEXINGTON UNIQUE INDOOR COMFORT LLC	50241-50250	10	\$750.00	0
6/28/2012	KENTUCKY AIR TEMPERATURE SYSTEMS	50251-50253	3	\$225.00	0
6/28/2012	MARTYS REFRIGERATION HEATING & A C	50254	1	\$75.00	0
6/28/2012	A A A HEATING SERVICE INC	50255-50284	30	\$2,250.00	0
6/29/2012	EXTREME HEATING COOLING & REFRIGERATION	50285	1	\$75.00	0
6/29/2012	B P AIR CONDITIONING INC	50286-50289	4	\$300.00	0
6/29/2012	GREEN BOX HEATING & AIR	50290-50297	8	\$600.00	0

BASE PERMIT TOTAL:	399	\$29,925.00
ADDL. PERMIT TOTAL:	0	\$0.00
PENALTY TOTAL:	1	\$500.00
MONTHLY GRAND TOTAL:	400	\$30,425.00

Addl. Cost	<u># of</u> <u>Penalties</u>	Penalty Cost
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00
\$0.00	0	\$0.00